

Sheri Bankston CPA Provides Divorce Financial Services with Hoffman Divorce Strategies

Hoffman Divorce Strategies is pleased to announce that staff member Sheri Bankston has reactivated her license as a Certified Public Accountant

NEW ORLEANS, LOUISIANA, UNITED STATES, January 31, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Hoffman Divorce Strategies is pleased to announce that staff member Sheri Bankston has reactivated her license as a Certified Public Accountant. "Reactivating Sheri's CPA license is an additional demonstration of Sheri's expertise in financial matters," said Andrew Hoffman, President at Hoffman Divorce Strategies. "She brings an even greater skillset to assist family law attorneys and their clients who are divorcing and wrestling with tough financial issues."

Bankston earned her bachelor's degree in accounting from Southeastern Louisiana University in 1993 and passed the CPA exam the same year. "I'm eager to provide another level of care and service for our clients," Bankston explained. "Everyday finances are stressful as it is. Working through budgets, savings, and retirement funds in the middle of the divorce or separation process is all the more trying. I'm glad to help ease this burden."

The CPA license is an industry standard classification which requires rigorous training and a commitment to continuing education. Commenting on Bankston's accomplishment, Andrew Hoffman stated that he is "very pleased to see Sheri's expertise demonstrated through this designation... The family law attorneys and clients with whom we work will rest easy knowing that our team has best-in-class training and skills."

Sheri Bankston was previously Vice President of Operational Excellence at Alliance Safety Council. She joined Hoffman Divorce Strategies in 2020 as a Certified Divorce Financial Analyst.

Since 1999, Hoffman Divorce Strategies has helped Louisiana family law attorneys and their clients prepare defensible financial reports for negotiation or litigation and understand the quality and long-term impact of financial settlement proposals. To contact Sheri, email sheri@hoffmandivorcestrategies.com or call 985-674-1120.

Tim Crouch The Crouch Group +1 9403831990 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/561981390

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.